Electrogrip
®
 Grinding Wheels and Cutting Tools
 Engis Electrogrip® diamond and CBN
(cubic boron nitride) electroplated grinding
wheels and cutting tools are engineered
to your exact requirements and designed
to deliver unsurpassed productivity with

aluminum oxide, wood, particle board (MDF), bakelite with abrasive filler, carbon (unfired),
melamine plastic and many other abrasive-filled materials.
HOW TO ORDER:
When ordering other than catalog items, the following information is necessary —
tool diameter (D), shank diameter (M), diamond length (L), overall length (if longer than
2-1/2”), grit size, type and hardness of material to be used on.
14
S
21/2"
L
D
COARSE       FINE
30/40 40/60
Part #     Part #     S    D    L
R14C    R14F    1/4” 1/8”   1/2”
R18C    R18F    1/4” 1/8”   1”
R24C    R24F       1/4” 1/4”    1/2”
R28C    R28F    1/4” 1/4”    1”
R34C    R34F    1/2” 3/8”    1/2”
R38C    R38F   1/2” 3/8”   1”
R44C    R44F    1/2” 1/2”    1/2”
R48C    R48F    1/2”   1/2”    1”
R54C    R54F    1/2” 5/8”    1/2”
R58C    R58F    1/2” 5/8”    1”
R64C    R64F    1/2” 3/4”    1/2”
R68C    R68F    1/2” 3/4”    1”
R84C    R84F    1/2” 1”  1/2”
R88C    R88F    1/2” 1”    1”
When ordering standard routers, please specify grit size, “D”
dimension and “L” dimension. Note: other shank lengths and
diameters can be made to order.
15
Tol l -Free 1-800-99-ENGIS
Electrogrip Abra-Screen
Diamond plated screen for use in operations usually performed
with coated abrasive papers.
ADVANTAGES
• Long lasting diamond abrasive
• Free cutting, well exposed abrasive
• Minimal loading with abraded material
• Ideal for hard and highly abrasive materials
Electrogrip diamond plated screen is manufactured in a variety
of sizes and grit choices.  It is used as a general purpose abrasive
for operations such as deburring, edge breaking and removing
high spots from flat surfaces.  In fact, it can be used as a sub-
stitute for coated abrasives in all applications, except where
flexibility is required.  Because the tough diamond abrasive is
electrochemically bonded and well exposed, these tools exhibit
a free cutting action with no excessive heat and little wear. The
perforations provide ample clearance for abraded material, keep-
ing the abrasive free from loading. This feature is also well suited
for use with a dust collection system.
COARSE       FINE
100/120 325/400
Part #     Part #     WIDTH    LENGTH
AS-24C    AS-24F   2”   4”
AS-26C AS-26F    2”   6”
AS-46C    AS-46F    4”    6”
AS-1212C    AS-1212F    12”    12”
Other sizes and shapes available upon request.
Di-Flex Superabrasive Sheets and Discs